
ensule 11X17.65=194.15; Trafaleti 5X15.13=75.65; Diluant 10X29.41=294.10; Vopsea 16X21.01=336.16; Ma

I.D.: 102738494

Data publicarii	13.09.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 916,86 RON - 916,86 RON

Descriere: ensule 11X17.65=194.15; Trafaleti 5X15.13=75.65; Diluant 10X29.41=294.10; Vopsea 16X21.01=336.16; Manusi 4X4.20=16.80
